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25/03/2025 AM & PM GCSE AQA 8261 8261/X Drama External Practical 10 Drama 

03/04/2025 13:30 GCE EDUQAS A820QS A820U10-1 German A Level Component 1 Speaking 1 G22

24/04/2025

25/04/2025
AM & PM GCE EDUQAS A810QS A810U10-1 Spanish A Level Component 1 Speaking 10 G22

25/04/2025 14:00 GCSE Edexcel 1TU0H 1TU0 2H Turkish Option H Speaking 1 G22

8698H 8698/SH Spanish Tier H Speaking 53

8698F 8698/SF Spanish Tier F Speaking 33

Chinese Option Hc Speaking - accumulator

Chinese Option Hc Speaking Cantonese

OCR J587/04 Physical Education  Practical Performance

OCR J587/05 Physical Education  A & E Performance

01/05/2025 08:45 BTEC 150 mins BTEC 31525H 31525H01 Sport: Fitness Training & Programming 10 Aer Studio 

01/05/2025 13:30 BTEC 113 (90) mins Edexcel BIT03 BIT0301 BTEC Tech Award Digital Inf Tech 3 Effective Digital W P 27 Aer Studio +

02/05/2025 09:00 GCSE AQA 8633H 8633/SH Italian Tier H Speaking 1 G20

02/05/2024 10:00 GCSE AQA 8668H 8668/SH German Tier H Speaking 1 G22

08/05/2025 08:45 GCSE 132 (105) mins AQA 8261 8261/W Drama Written Paper 10 Sports Hall +

08/05/2025 08:45 GCSE 45 mins Edexcel 1TU0 1H Turkish Option H Listening 1

08/05/2025 09:45 GCSE 65 mins Edexcel 1TU0 3H Turkish Option H Reading 1

08/05/2025 10:00 GCSE Edexcel 1AA0H 1AA0 2H Arabic Option H Speaking 1 G22

08/05/2025 13:30 BTEC 150 (120) mins BTEC 31489H 31489H1A Business Part A Developing a Marketing Campaign 16 IC12

13:30 45 mins 8668/LH German Tier H Listening 

14:30 60 mins 8668/RH German Tier H Reading

09/05/2025 08:45 BTEC 225 (180) mins BTEC 31489H 31489H1B Business Part B Developing a Marketing Campaign 16 IC12

09/05/2025 08:45 GCSE 90 mins EDUQAS C990PA C990U10-1 Latin - Combination A Component 1 Language 7 Sports Hall 

EDUQAS C650QS Art & Design 44 ArtC650QS

28/04/2024

29/04/2025

30/04/2025

AM & PM AQAGCSE

1TU0H

AQA 8668HGCSE

G22

G221

GCSE

08/05/2025

22 PEAM/PM
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02/05/2025

06/05/2025

07/05/2025
08/05/2025 ET

AM/PM GCE EDUQAS A650QS A650QS Art  & Design 9 Art

30/04/2025 1CN0 2H/2HC11:00 GCSE Edexcel 

J587AGCSE

3 G221CN0HC

G20

G22

G26

25/04/2025

30/04/2025
01/05/2025 ET

AM & PM
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12/05/2025 08:45 GCE 150 (120) mins Edexcel 9EC0 9EC0 01 Economics A Markets & Business Behaviour 28 Sports Hall +

12/05/2025 08:45 GCSE 132 (105) mins AQA 8702 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 148 Sports Hall +

12/05/2025 13:30 GCE 90 mins OCR H043 H043/01 Latin: Language Written Paper 1 Sports Hall 

12/05/2025 13:30 AS 100 mins AS 8FM0F 8FM0 01 AS Further Mathematics Opt F Core Pure Mathematics 2 Sports Hall 

12/05/2025 13:30 45 mins 1CN0 1H Chinese  Listening

12/05/2025 14:30 65 mins 1CN0 3H Chinese  Reading

12/05/2025 13:30 GCSE 113 (90) mins OCR J277 J277/01 Computer Science Computer Systems Written 31 Sports Hall +

13/05/2025 08:45 GCE 188 (150) mins AQA 7037 7037/1 Geography Adv Paper 1 8 Sports Hall +

AQA 8062/13 Religious Studies A Option Ma (Religious Studies A P1-3 Christ)

AQA 8062/15 Religious Studies A Option Ma (Religious Studies A P1-5 Islam)

13/05/2025 08:45 GCE 180 mins AQA 7172 7172/1 Philosophy Adv Paper 1 1 Sports Hall  

13/05/2025 13:30 GCE 188 (150) mins OCR H408B H408/11 Classical Civilisation Opt B  World Of The Hero 21 Sports Hall +

13/05/2025 13:30 GCE 188 (150) mins OCR H408B H408/11 Classical Civilisation Opt B  World Of The Hero 21 Sports Hall +

13/05/2025 13:30 GCSE 94 (75) mins AQA 8464H 8464/B/1H Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H Biology P1h 59 Sports Hall +

13/05/2025 13:30 GCSE 94 (75) mins AQA 8464F 8464/B/1F Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F Biology P1f 44 Sports Hall +

13/05/2025 13:30 GCSE 132 (105) mins AQA 8461H 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 H 43 Sports Hall +

13/05/2025 13:30 GCSE 105 mins AQA 8461F 8461/1F Biology Paper 1 F 3 Sports Hall 

14/05/2025 08:45 GCE 169 (135) mins EDUQAS A510QS A510U10-1 Business Component 1 Opportunities 25 Sports Hall +

14/05/2025 08:45 GCSE 113 (90) mins AQA 8035 8035/1  Geography Paper 1 100 Sports Hall +

14/05/2025 13:30 BTEC 113 (90) mins BTEC 31524H 31524H01 BTEC Sport: Anatomy & Physiology 22 Sports Hall +

14/05/2025 13:30 GCE 188 (150) mins OCR H472B H472/01 English Literature - Mod P Drama & Poetry 14 Sports Hall +

14/05/2025 13:30 GCE 180 mins AQA 7707 7707/1 English Lang & Lit Adv Paper 1 1 Sports Hall 

14/05/2025 13:30 GCSE 90 mins OCR J292C J292/01 Classical Greek Option C Classical Greek: Language 1 Sports Hall 

15/05/2025 08:45 GCSE 113 (90) mins Edexcel 1MA1F 1MA1 1F  Mathematics Option F Non Calculator 39 Sports Hall +

15/05/2025 08:45 GCSE 113 (90) mins Edexcel 1MA1H 1MA1 1H  Mathematics Option H Non Calculator 110 Sports Hall +

15/05/2025 08:45 GCSE 90 mins AQA 8300F 8300/1F AQA Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F 1 Sports Hall 

15/05/2025 13:30 BTNG 150 (120) mins BTEC 31463H 31463H01 BTEC Personal & Business Finance 14 Sports Hall +

15/05/2025 13:30 GCE 120 mins AS 8MA0 8MA0 01 8MA0 01: AS  Pure Mathematics 1 Sports Hall 

15/05/2025 13:30 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8668H 8668/WH German Tier H Writing 1 Sports Hall 

8145/1A/B  History Gc History Paper 1a Option B

8145/1B/B  History Gc History Paper 1b Option B

16/05/2025 13:30 GCSE 75 mins EDUQAS C990PA C990U20-1 Latin Combination A Comp 2 Latin Lit & Sources 7 Sports Hall 

8FM0 23 AS  Further Mathematics Opt F:  F Statistics 1

8FM0 27 AS Further Mathematics Opt F: Dec Math 1

8FM0 2F AS Further Mathematics Opt F: F Stats 1 & Dec Maths 1

14 Sports Hall +8062MA

3 G211CN0HCEdexcelGCSE

8145GC Sports Hall +AQA 40

100 mins16/05/2025

GCSE08:4513/05/2025 132 (105) mins

16/05/2025 GCSE 150 (120) mins08:45

Sports Hall 2Edexcel 8FM0FAS13:30
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19/05/2025 08:45 GCE 132 (105) mins OCR H408B H408/21 Clash/Quarantine Candidates  Class Civ Opt B Greek Theatre 9 Sports Hall +

19/05/2025 08:45 GCE 120 mins Edexcel 9EC0 9EC0 02 Clash/Quarantine Candidates Economics A Nat & Global Econ 3 Sports Hall 

19/05/2025 08:45 GCSE 94 (75) mins AQA 8464H 8464/C/1H Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H  Chemistry P1h 59 Sports Hall +

19/05/2025 08:45 GCSE 94 (75) mins AQA 8464F 8464/C/1F Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F Chemistry P1f 44 Sports Hall +

19/05/2025 08:45 GCSE 132 (105) mins AQA 8462H 8462/1H Chemistry Tier H  Paper 1 43 Sports Hall +

19/05/2025 08:45 GCSE 132 (105) mins AQA 8462F 8462/1F Chemistry Tier F Paper 1 3 Sports Hall +

19/05/2025 13:30 GCE 132 (105) mins OCR H408B H408/21 Classical Civilisation Option B  Greek Theatre 12 Sports Hall +

19/05/2025 13:30 GCE 150 (120) mins Edexcel 9EC0 9EC0 02 Economics A National & Global Economy 25 Sports Hall +

19/05/2025 13:30 GCE 169 (135) mins EDUQAS A680QS A680U10-1 Media Studies A Level  Comp 1 Media Products 24 MVH

19/05/2025 13:30 GCSE 75 (60) mins OCR J587A J587/01 Physical Education Physical Factors A P 22 Sports Hall +

19/05/2025 13:30 GCSE 85 mins Edexcel 1CN0HC 1CN0 4H Chinese Option Hc Writing 3 Sports Hall 

20/05/2025 08:45 GCE 169 (135) mins EDUQAS A510QS A510U20-1 Business A Level Component 2 A & S 25 Sports Hall +

20/05/2025 08:45 GCE 150 mins EDUQAS A820QS A820U20-1 German A Level Component 2 Listening 1 Sports Hall 

20/05/2025 08:45 GCSE 169 (135) mins AQA 8702 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 148 Sports Hall +

20/05/2025 08:45 GCE 180 mins AQA 7172 7172/2 Philosophy Adv Paper 2 1 Sports Hall 

20/05/2025 13:30 GCE 113 (90) mins Edexcel 9FM0F0 9FM0 01 Further Mathematics Opt F0   Core Pure Maths 1 7 Sports Hall +

20/05/2025 13:30 GCE 150 (120) mins AQA 7152 7152/1 Politics Adv Paper 1 10 Sports Hall +

20/05/2025 13:30 GCE 120 mins OCR H043 H043/02 H043/02: Latin: Literature Written Paper 1 Sports Hall 

20/05/2025 13:30 GCSE 113 (90) mins OCR J199D J199/12 Classical Civilisation Opt D Women In Ancient World 35 Sports Hall +

20/05/2025 13:30 GCSE 113 (90) mins OCR J277 J277/02 Computer Science Computational Thinking A&P 27 Sports Hall +

20/05/2025 (15:30) GCSE 90 mins OCR J277 J277/02 Clash/Quarantine Candidates Comp Science  Computational Thinking A&P 4 *G22

21/05/2025 13:30 GCE 188 (150) mins AQA 7702 7702/1 English Language Adv Paper 1 9 Sports Hall +

21/05/2025 13:30 GCSE 132 (105) mins AQA 8062MA 8062/2A Religious Studies A Option Ma  P2a Excl Text 14 Sports Hall +

22/05/2025 08:45 GCE 188 (150) mins OCR H472B H472/02 English Literature - C & C S 14 Sports Hall +

22/05/2025 08:45 GCE 150 mins AQA 7707 7707/2 7707/2: English Lang And Lit Adv Paper 2 1 Sports Hall 

22/05/2025 08:45 GCSE 94 (75) mins AQA 8464H 8464/P/1H Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H Physics P1h 59 Sports Hall +

22/05/2025 08:45 GCSE 94 (75) mins AQA 8464F 8464/P/1F Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F Physics P1f 44 Sports Hall +

22/05/2025 08:45 GCSE 105 mins AQA 8463F 8463/1F Physics Tier F Paper 1 2 Sports Hall 

22/05/2025 08:45 GCSE 132 (105) mins AQA 8463H 8463/1H Physics Tier H Paper 1 44 Sports Hall 

22/05/2025 13:30 GCE 113 (90) mins Edexcel 9FM0F0 9FM0 02 Further Mathematics Opt F0 Core Pure Maths 2 7 Sports Hall +

22/05/2025 13:30 GCE 188 (150) mins AQA 7037 7037/2 Geography Adv Paper 2 8 Sports Hall +

22/05/2025 13:30 GCSE 45 mins Edexcel 1AA0H 1AA0 1H Arabic Option H Listening 1 Sports Hall 

22/05/2025 14:30 GCSE 65 mins Edexcel 1AA0H 1AA0 3H Arabic Option H Reading 1 Sports Hall 

22/05/2025 13:30 GCSE 60 mins OCR J292C J292/02 J292C (J292/02):Classical Greek Opt C Prose 1 Sports Hall 

22/05/2025 13:30 GCSE 85 mins Edexcel 1TU0H 1TU0 4H Turkish Option H Writing 1 Sports Hall 

22/05/2025 13:30 WTA 113 (90) mins EDUQAS 5799U3 5799U30-1 Solving Engineering Problems New Unit 3 23 Sports Hall +

23/05/2025 08:45 GCE 150 (120) mins AQA 7408A 7408/1 Physics Adv (Astrophysics)  Paper 1 21 Sports Hall +

23/05/2025 08:45 GCE 188 (150) mins AQA 7042CN 7042/1C History Adv Option Cn Paper 1 Option C 11 Sports Hall +

23/05/2025 08:45 GCE 150 mins AQA 7042JO 7042/1J 7042JO (7042/1J): History Adv Opt Jo Paper 1 Option J 1 Sports Hall 

23/05/2025 08:45 GCSE 132 (105) mins AQA 8700 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 149 Sports Hall +

23/05/2025 13:30 BTEC 105 mins BTEC 31769H 31769H01 BTEC Fundamentals Of Computer Systems 14 Sports Hall 

8MA0 21 AS  Mathematics (Statistics)

8MA0 22 AS  Mathematics (Mechanics)

8MA0 02 AS Mathematics (Statistics & Mechanics)

 AS Sports Hall 8MA0AS23/05/2025 13:30 75 mins 1
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02/06/2025 08:45 GCE 188 (150) mins Edexcel 9DT0 9DT0 01 Design & Technology Principles Of D & T 12 Sports Hall +

08:45 45 mins 8633/LH Italian Tier H Listening 

09:45 60 mins 8633/RH Italian Tier H Reading 

02/06/2025 08:45 GCSE 113 (90) mins Edexcel 1ST0F 1ST0 1F Statistics Option F  Paper 1 13 Sports Hall +

02/06/2025 08:45 GCSE 113 (90) mins Edexcel 1ST0H 1ST0 1H Statistics Option H Paper 1 31 Sports Hall +

02/06/2025 08:45 GCSE 113 (90) mins OCR J199D J199/21 Classical Civilisation Option D Homeric World 31 Sports Hall +

02/06/2025 13:30 GCSE 90 mins OCR J199D J199/21 Quarantine Candidates  Classical Civ Opt D Homeric World 4 Sports Hall 

02/06/2025 13:30 GCSE 60 mins OCR J292C J292/05 J292C (J292/05): Class Greek Opt C Classical Greek Verse Lit B 1 Sports Hall 

03/06/2025 08:45 BTEC 150 (120) mins BTEC 31768H 31768H01 BTEC Principles Of Computer Science 19 Sports Hall +

03/06/2025 08:45 GCE 132 (105) mins OCR H408B H408/32 Classical Civilisation Opt B Love & Relationships 21 Sports Hall +

03/06/2025 08:45 GCE 188 (150) mins EDUQAS A810QS A810U20-1 Spanish A Level  Component 2 Listening 10 Sports Hall +

03/06/2025 08:45 GCSE 60 mins EDUQAS C990PA C990UA0-1 Latin - Comb A Comp 3a Narratives 7 Sports Hall 

03/06/2025 08:45 GCSE 85 mins Edexcel 1AA0H 1AA0 4H Arabic Option H Writing 1 Sports Hall 

04/06/2025 08:45 GCSE 113 (90) mins Edexcel 1MA1F 1MA1 2F Mathematics Option F Calculator 39 Sports Hall +

04/06/2025 08:45 GCSE 113 (90) mins Edexcel 1MA1H 1MA1 2H Mathematics Option H Calculator 110 Sports Hall +

04/06/2025 08:45 GCSE 90 mins AQA 8300F 8300/2F AQA Mathematics Tier F Paper 2 1 Sports Hall 

04/06/2025 13:30 GCE 150 (120) mins Edexcel 9MA0 9MA0 01 Pure Mathematics 1 57 Sports Hall +

04/06/2025 13:30 GCE 188 (150) mins AQA 7702 7702/2 English Language Adv Paper 2 9 Sports Hall +

05/06/2025 08:45 GCE 150 (120) mins Edexcel 9EC0 9EC0 03 Economics A Micro & Macro Economics 28 Sports Hall +

AQA 8145/2A/A History Gc History Paper 2a Option A 40

AQA 8145/2B/C History Gc History Paper 2b Option C 40

05/06/2025 13:30 GCE 150 (120) mins AQA 7152 7152/2 Politics Adv Paper 2 10 Sports Hall +

05/06/2025 13:30 GCE 150 (120) mins AQA 7402 7402/1 Biology Adv Paper 1 33 Sports Hall +

05/06/2025 13:30 GCE 188 (150) mins EDUQAS A680QS A680U20-1 Media Studies Comp 2 Media Forms 24 Sports Hall +

06/06/2025 08:45 GCSE 132 (105) mins AQA 8700 8700/2  English Language Paper 2 149 Sports Hall +

06/06/2025 13:30 GCE 188 (150) mins AQA 7042CN 7042/2N  History Adv Option Cn Paper 2 Option N 11 Sports Hall +

06/06/2025 13:30 GCSE 113 (90) mins AQA 8035 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 100 Sports Hall +

06/06/2025 13:30 GCE 150 mins AQA 7042JO 7042/2O 7042JO (7042/2O): History Adv Option Jo Paper 2 Option O 1 Sports Hall 

8145GC Sports Hall +

18633HAQAGCSE02/06/2025 *G20

08:4505/06/2025 150 (120) minsGCSE
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09/06/2025 08:45 GCE 150 (120) mins AQA 7408A 7408/2 Physics Adv  Astrophysics Paper 2 21 Sports Hall +

09/06/2025 08:45 GCE 120 mins EDUQAS A820QS A820U30-1 German A Level Comp 3 Analytical Response 1 Sports Hall 

09/06/2025 08:45 GCE 135 mins EDUQAS A510QS A510U30-1 Quarantine Candidate Business Component 3 Changing World 1 Sports Hall 

09/06/2025 08:45 GCSE 94 (75) mins AQA 8464H 8464/B/2H Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H Biology P2h 59 Sports Hall +

09/06/2025 08:45 GCSE 94 (75) mins AQA 8464F 8464/B/2F Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier FBiology P2f 44 Sports Hall +

09/06/2025 08:45 GCSE 132 (105) mins AQA 8461H 8461/2H Biology Tier H  Paper 2 43 Sports Hall +

09/06/2025 08:45 GCSE 105 mins AQA 8461F 8461/2F Biology Tier F  Paper 2 3 Sports Hall 

09/06/2025 13:30 GCE 163 (130) mins Edexcel 9MU0 9MU0 03 Music (Appraising) 7 Music +

09/06/2025 13:30 GCE 169 (135) mins EDUQAS A510QS A510U30-1 Business A Level Component 3 Changing World 24 Sports Hall +

09/06/2025 13:30 GCSE 75 (60) mins OCR J587A J587/02 Physical Education S-c Issues & Sports Psychology 22 Sports Hall +

09/06/2025 13:30 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8633H 8633/WH Italian Tier H  Writing 1 Sports Hall 

10/06/2025 08:45 GCE 150 (120) mins AQA 7152 7152/3 7152/3: Politics Adv Paper 3 10 Sports Hall +

10/06/2025 08:45 GCE 150 (120) mins AQA 7405 7405/1 Chemistry Adv Paper 1 29 Sports Hall +

10/06/2025 08:45 GCSE 44 (35) mins AQA 8698F 8698/LF Spanish Tier F  Listening 33 Sports Hall +

10/06/2025 08:45 GCSE 75 (60) mins AQA 8698H 8698/RH Spanish Tier H  Reading 53 MV9 +

10/06/2025 09:45 GCSE 57 (45) mins AQA 8698F 8698/RF Spanish Tier F  Reading 33 Sports Hall +

10/06/2025 10:05 GCSE 57 (45) mins AQA 8698H 8698/LH Spanish Tier H  Listening 53 Sports Hall +

11/06/2025 08:45 GCE 150 (120) mins EDUQAS A810QS A810U30-1 Spanish Comp 3 Analytic Response 10 Sports Hall +

11/06/2025 08:45 GCSE 113 (90) mins Edexcel 1MA1F 1MA1 3F  Mathematics Option F (Calculator (f)) 39 Sports Hall +

11/06/2025 08:45 GCSE 113 (90) mins Edexcel 1MA1H 1MA1 3H  Mathematics Option H Calculator 110 Sports Hall +

11/06/2025 08:45 GCSE 90 mins AQA 8300F 8300/3F AQA  Mathematics Tier F Paper 3 1 Sports Hall 

12/06/2025 08:45 GCSE 113 (90) mins AQA 8035 8035/3 Geography Paper 3 100 Sports Hall +

12/06/2025 13:30 GCE 150 (120) mins Edexcel 9MA0 9MA0 02 Pure Mathematics 2 57 Sports Hall +

13/06/2025 08:45 GCE 150 (120) mins AQA 7402 7402/2 Biology Adv Paper 2 33 Sports Hall +

13/06/2025 08:45 GCSE 94 (75) mins AQA 8464H 8464/C/2H Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H  Chemistry P2h 59 Sports Hall +

13/06/2025 08:45 GCSE 94 (75) mins AQA 8464F 8464/C/2F Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F Chemistry P2f 44 Sports Hall +

13/06/2025 08:45 GCSE 132 (105) mins AQA 8462H 8462/2H Chemistry Tier H  Paper 2 43 Sports Hall +

13/06/2025 08:45 GCSE 132 (105) mins AQA 8462F 8462/2F Chemistry Tier F Paper 2 3 Sports Hall +

13/06/2025 13:30 GCE 113 (90) mins Edexcel 9FM0F0 9FM0 3B Further Mathematics Opt F0 Further Statistics 1 7 Sports Hall +

13/06/2025 13:30 GCSE 113 (90) mins Edexcel 1ST0F 1ST0 2F Statistics Option F  Paper 2F 13 Sports Hall +

13/06/2025 13:30 GCSE 113 (90) mins Edexcel 1ST0H 1ST0 2H Statistics Option H  Paper 2H 31 Sports Hall +
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16/06/2025 08:45 GCE 150 (120) mins AQA 7405 7405/2 Chemistry Adv Paper 2 29 Sports Hall +

16/06/2025 08:45 GCSE 94 (75) mins AQA 8464H 8464/P/2H  Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H  Physics P2h 59 Sports Hall +

16/06/2025 08:45 GCSE 94 (75) mins AQA 8464F 8464/P/2F  Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F Physics P2f 44 Sports Hall +

16/06/2025 08:45 GCSE 105 mins AQA 8463F 8463/2F Physics Tier F Paper 2 2 Sports Hall +

16/06/2025 08:45 GCSE 132 (105) mins AQA 8463H 8463/2H Physics Tier H Paper 2 44 Sports Hall +

16/06/2025 13:30 GCSE 132 (105) mins Edexcel 1MU0 1MU0 03 Music: Appraising 13 Music +

17/06/2025 08:45 GCE 150 (120) mins AQA 7408A 7408/3/A Physics Adv Astrophysics  P3 Sect A & B Opt A 21 Sports Hall +

17/06/2025 08:45 GCSE 75 (60) mins AQA 8698F 8698/WF Spanish Tier F  Writing 33 Sports Hall +

17/06/2025 08:45 GCSE 94 (75) mins AQA 8698H 8698/WH Spanish Tier H Writing 53 Sports Hall +

18/06/2025 08:45 GCE 150 (120) mins AQA 7402 7402/3 Biology Adv Paper 3 33 Sports Hall +

18/06/2025 08:45 GCSE 150 (120) mins AQA 8552 8552/W Design & Technology 47 Sports Hall +

9MA0 31 9MA0 31: Mathematics (Statistics)

9MA0 32 9MA0 32: Mathematics (Mechanics)

9MA0 03 9MA0 03: Mathematics (Statistics & Mechanics)

20/06/2025 08:45 GCE 150 (120) mins AQA 7405 7405/3 Chemistry Adv Paper 3 29 Sports Hall +

20/06/2025 13:30 GCE 113 (90) mins Edexcel 9FM0F0 9FM0 3D Further Mathematics Option F0 Decision Maths 1 7 G22

19/06/2025 13:30 GCE 150 (120) mins Edexcel 57 Sports Hall +9MA0

National Contingency Examination Dates:  Wednesday afternoon 11 June & Wednesday 25 June 2025


